

~
ITEM NO.16

COURT NO.13

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.11-12 OF 2011

In

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 10279-10280 OF 2010

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTICITY DIST. CO.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S ISPAT INDUSTRIES LTD. AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and office report)

Date: 23/04/2012 These Applications were called on for
hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Neeraj Shekhar,Adv.
Ms. Puja Priyadarshini,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.
Mr. S. Ramsubramanian,Adv.

Mr. U.A. Rana,Adv.
Mrs. Mrinal Majumdar,Adv.
M/S Gagrat & Co. ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A

(MADHU SAXENA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR