

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2286 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

MAH.STATE ELECT.DISTR.CO.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S LLOYDS STEEL INDUSTRIES LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 07/01/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Udita Singh, Adv.
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr U.A Rana, Adv.
M/S Gagrath & Co.,Adv.
Mr G Umapathy, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma ,Adv
Mr. S. Gowthaman ,Adv
Mr. Uday B.Dube ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Reminder be issued to the concerned Tribunal for transmitting the original record of the proceeding.
List again on 11.2.2013.

| | | (M.A.SAYEED) |
| | | REGISTRAR |