

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 13-14/2015 in Civil Appeal No(s). 10279-10280/2010

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTICITY DIST. CO. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S JSW STEEL LTD. & ANR. Respondent(s)

(for intervention and office report)

Date : 05/05/2015 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Ms. Iti Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Varun Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.
Mr. S. Ramsubramanian, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.
M/s Gagrat & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post these applications alongwith the main civil appeals.

(Rajni Mukhi)
Sr. P.A.

(Tapan Kumar Chakraborty)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rajni Mukhi
Date: 2015.05.07
12:51:07 IST
Reason: