

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 10279-10280/2010

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION
CO. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S JSW STEEL LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY I.A.NO.43975/2019 IN C.A.NO.2286/2012 FOR EARLY HEARING
ONLY TO BE LISTED)

WITH

I.A.NO.43975/2019 IN C.A. No. 2286/2012 (XVII)
(FOR EARLY HEARING APPLICATION ON IA 43975/2019)

Date : 22-04-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Krishna D., Adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash, Adv.
Ms. Saroj Bala, Adv.
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, AOR

Mr. Krishna D., Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, AOR

Mr. S. Gowthaman, AOR

Mr. Uday B. Dube, AOR

Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Mehta, adv.
for M/S. Gagrat And Co, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the month of September, 2019.

I.A.NO.43975/2019 stands disposed of.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R. -cum-P.S.

[SUNIL KUMAR RAJVANSHI]
COURT MASTER